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Dear Customer,
Please find enclosed our 2022 Christmas Catalogue.
You can use the order forms provided and place your order as
early as possible to ensure availability.

Please ensure you indicate your preferred delivery week so we
can allocate stock accordingly.

*All stocks will be of limited supply and will be on a
First come first serve basis.

Deliveries W/C 5/12/22 12/12/22 19/12/22

Please find below a small selection of specially produced Christmas lines, the
rest of range can be found in our standard product list available all year
round. The full range of products will still be available to order via our shop
or online (stock permitting, due to seasonal demands).

We would advise pre orders to be in as early as possible as we will fulfil on a
first come first served basis on limited availability lines.

Product Size Code Price
Sussex

Brighton Belle 300g XM112 £6.95 ea
Sussex Cheese Trio 175¢g XM110 £4.65 ea
(Garlic Marble, Saint Giles & Chilli Marble)

Brighton Cheese Trio 175¢g XM111 £4.95 ea

(Brighton Blue, Sister Sarah & Saint Giles)

Cropwell Bishop Creamery
Cropwell Baby Stilton 2.25kg ENO12 £18.75 kg
Presentation boxed quarter ring 454g XM001 £9.95 ea




Stilton Jar

Stilton Jar

Stilton Jar (with Port)
Shropshire Jar (with Whiskey)
Waxed Stilton truckle

Waxed Shropshire blue truckle

XMO003
XMO004
XMO005
XMO009
XMO007
XMO010

e —
e —

T ~
English
Colston Bassett Baby Stilton 2.25kg ENO11
Hartington Creamery Baby Stilton 2.25kg
Hartington Creamery Stilton Jar 200g
Cave aged Wookey hole truckle 1.8kg XMO087
Cave aged Wookey hole truckle 600g XM020
Cave aged Wookey hole presentation box 454g

Cheddar with Truffler black wax
Cheddar oak smoked burgundy wax
Cheddar with chilli & lime red wax
Cheddar with caramelised onion green wax
Barbers farmhouse black waxed
Wensleydale with cranberries waxed
Wensleydale with apricots waxed
Wensleydale with ginger waxed
Cheddar Cheese Santa

Red Leicester Rudolph

Yorkshire Wensleydale Snowman
Wensleydale Orange & Champagne
Wensleydale Winter Warmer
Dovedale Blue Mini

Devonshire Gold Mini

Cranberry & Orange (Peakland White)
Chocolate & Chilli (Peakland White)

200g
200g

XMO025

XM113
XM114
XM115
XMO016
EN100
XMO026
XMO027
XMO028
XM121
XM122
XM123
XM124
XM125
200g

200g

160g

160g

£7.95 ea
£11.25ea
£11.25ea
£12.50ea
£6.95 ea
£6.95 ea

£20.75kg
£20.75kg
£11.25ea
£24.95ea
£9.95 ea
£6.75 ea

£3.75 ea
£3.65 ea
£3.65 ea
£3.65 ea
£13.75ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£1.95ea
£1.95 ea
£1.95ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£5.35ea
£5.75 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea




The World’s HOTTEST Cheese
The Carolina Reaper (EXTREMLY HOT!)
Cheddar & Scotch Bonnet

Chipotle Cheddar

The Worlds SWEETEST Cheese
Bubblegum Cheddar

Cheddar with Parma Violets

Double Gloucester with Marshmallow
Red Leicester with Cherry Cola

Lancashire Bomb 230g
Lancashire Bomb 460g
Lancashire Chilli Bomb 230g
Lancashire Whisky Bomb 230g
Lancashire Vintage Bomb 230g

Lancashire Truffle Bomb - 230g
Godminster waxed Star 200g

Cheese Advent Calendar 480g

(A great gift including 24 cheesy treats leading up to the

Limited stock of
advent calendars
will be available so
first come first
served basis only.

Scottish cheese Size
Christmas pudding waxed mature cheddar 200g
Taste of Gigha Apple (malt whiskey) 200g
Taste of Gigha Orange (orange liqueur) 200g

Taste of Gigha Pear (pear schnapps) 200g

100g
200g
200g

100g
100g
100g
100g

EN181
ENO79
XMO040
XMO042
XMO043
XM044
ENO65

XM105

Code

XMO039
XMO048
XMO048
XMO048

£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea

£3.75 ea
£3.75 ea
£3.75 ea
£3.75 ea

£7.15 ea
£9.95 ea
£7.15 ea
£7.15 ea
£7.15 ea
£8.65 ea
£5.95 ea

£11.95ea
big day)

Price

£5.95 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.95 ea



Continental
Vacherin Mont D or
Vacherin Mont D or

Manchego 18month | =reail s 00g
Spanish Sheep’s cheese with Truffles 200g
Spanish Sheep’s cheese with Pesto 200g
Spanish Sheep’s cheese with Peppers 200g
Spanish Sheep’s cheese with Flowers 200g
Spanish Sheep’s cheese with Garlic 200g
Gourmet pates

Duck liver mousse 230g
Pheasant terrine 250g
Hare terrine 250g
Venison terrine 250g
Wild boar terrine 250g
Iberico ham terrine 250g
Goose liver & sauterne terrine 250g
Duck & cranberry terrine = ' 250g
Brussels pate 250g
Ardennes pate 250g
Garlic pate 250g
Duck pate 250g
The Sweet Stuff

Deep filled mince pies 20's
Mini mince pies 8x9’s
Individual Christmas puddings 90g X 36
Iberico Ham Specials

Guiluelo sliced Iberico Lomo 80g
Montesano hand carved Iberico Ham 50g

Curing Rebels

Special edition — Seb & Bears truffle Salami 225g whole
55g sliced

(Free range pork with Sussex truffle)

FRO88
FRO89
SP009
SP023
SP026
SP027
SP029
SP030

XMO085
XM064
XMO086
XMO058
XMO060
XM061
XMO062
XMO063
PAO20
PAO21
PAO22
PAO23

XMO072
XMO073
XM074

CHO76
CHO77

£27.50 kg
£14.75ea
£5.75 ea
£5.25 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.95 ea

£4.50 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£4.75 ea
£4.75 ea
£2.95 ea
£2.95 ea
£2.95 ea
£2.95 ea

TBC
TBC
TBC

£7.95 ea
£9.25 ea

£11.50ea
£4.95 ea

With donations being made to Shoreham dog trust for every one sold

The Christmas Salami

(Salami rolled in Spruce tips and Clementine)

Levantine Loin

55g sliced

(4 month aged loin rolled in Aleppo chilli and Sumac)

55g sliced

£4.95 ea

£4.95 ea



DEO40 £3.75 ea
DEO76 £3.75 ea
DEO33 £1.95ea
DEO91 £5.85 ea

Christmas chutney

Brandy marmalade
Cranberry sauce with Port
Christmas mini gift jar pack

Full range available from Deerview & Auntie Val's (refer to normal price list)

Auntie Val’s Ability Centre

SEASONAL PRODUCTS ***

g R

Available to order

227g Christmas Marmalade (Seville Orange with white Chocolate stars)
227g Christmas Jam (Strawberry & Vanilla with White Chocolate stars)
200g Luxury Cranberry Sauce

200g Boxing Day Pickle

2202 Redcurrant Jelly

210g Crab-apple Jelly

220g Medlar Jelly

210g Quince Jelly

150g Stem Ginger in Syrup

150g Stem Ginger in Whisky Syrup

145g Crystalized Ginger

We at THE CHEESE HUT would like to take this
opportunity to wish you a very Merry Christmas and a
Happy and Prosperous New Year



Customer:

Order Placed By:

Tel No: Delivery Address
Date required (Products will not be dispatched until all dates are past Christmas)
Please specify which week you would prefer to receive your order
Unfortunately we cannot guarantee specific delivery dates
| w/c28/11/22 | | w/c05/12/22 | w/c12/12/22 | | w/c19/12/22
Code | Product Quantity Code | Product Quantity
XM112 BRIGHTON BELLE XM046 LANCASHIRE BOMB PEPPER 230G
XM110 SUSSEX CHEESE TRIO ENO65 GODMINSTER WAXED STAR SHAPE
XM111 BRIGHTON CHEESE TRIO XM105 CHEESE ADVENT CALENDAR
ENO12 CROPWELL BABY STILTON XM039 CHRISTMAS PUDDING WAXED
XM001 | PRESENTATION BOXED QUARTER RING XMO048 | TASTE OF GIGHA APPLE (whisky & brandy)
XMO003 STILTON JAR 100G XM049 TASTE OF GIGHA ORANGE (orange oil)
XMO004 STILTON JAR 200G xMoso | [ASTEOFGIGHA Pzﬁ)R (schnapps & pear
XMO005 STILTON JAR with Port 200G FRO88 MONT D'OR VACHERIN 3KG
XMO009 SHROPSHIRE JAR with Whisky 200G FRO89 MONT D'OR VACHERIN 500G
XM007 WAXED STILTON TRUCKLE SP009 AGED MANCHEGO WEDGE
XM010 WAXED SHROPSHIRE BLUE TRUCKLE SP023 SHEEPS WITH TRUFFLES
ENO11 COLSTEN BABY STILTON SP026 SHEEPS WITH GREEN PESTO
HARTINGTON BABY STILTON SP027 SHEEPS WITH ESPELETTE PEPPERS
HARTINGTON STILTON JAR SP029 SHEEPS WITH FLOWERS
XM087 WOOKIE HOLE CAVE AGED TRUCKLE
1.8kg SP030 SHEEPS WITH BLACK GARLIC
XM020 WOOKIE HOLE TRUCKLE 600G XM085 DUCK LIVER MOUSSE 230g
XMO025 | WOOKIE HOLE PRESENTATION BOX 454G XMO064 PHEASANT TERRINE 250g
XM113 CHEDDAR TRUFFLER (BLACK WAX) XM086 HARE TERRINE 250g
XM114 CHEDDAR OAK WA?(';ED (BURGANDY XM058 VENISON TERRINE 250g
XM115 CHEDDAR CHILLI & LIME (RED WAX) XMO060 WILD BOAR 250g
XMO016 CHEDDAR WITH ONION (GREEN WAX) XM061 IBERICO HAM TERRINE 250g
EN100 BARBERS BLACK WAX 900G XM062 GOOSE LIVER & SUATERNE TERRINE 250g
XM026 | WENSLEYDALE WITH CRANBERRIES WAX XM063 DUCK & CRANBERRY TERRINE 250g
XM027 WENSLEYDALE WITH APRICOTS WAX PA020 BRUSSELS PATE 250g
XM028 WENSLEYDALE WITH GINGER WAX PA021 ARDENNES PATE 250g
XM121 CHEDDAR CHEESE SANTA PA022 GARLIC PATE 2508
XM122 RED LEICESTER RUDOLPH PA023 DUCK PATE 250g
XM123 | YORKSHIRE WENSLEYDALE SNOWMAN
XM124 | WENSLEYDALE ORANGE & CHAMPAGNE XM072 DEEP FILL MINCE PIES x 20
XM125 WENSLEYDALE WINTER WARMER XMO073 MINI MINCE PIES 8x9's
NEW DOVEDALE BLUE MINI xMo74 | 'NDIVIDUAL CHRIST?I:/fISAS PUDDINGS 90g x
NEW DEVONSHIRE GOLD MINI
NEW CRANBERRY & ORANGE WEDGE CHO76 SLICED IBERICO LOMO 80G
NEW CHOCOLATE & CHILLI WEDGE CHO77 HAND CARVED IBERICO HAM 50G
NEW THE CAROLINA REAPER CURING REBELS
NEW CHEDDAR & SCOTCH BONNET SPECIAL EDITION REBELWHOLE 225G
NEW CHIPOTLE CHEDDAR SPECIAL EDITION REBEL SLICED 55G
NEW BUBBLEGUM CHEDDAR RE018 CHRISTMAS SALAMI SLICED 55G
NEW CHEDDAR WITH PARMA VIOLETS LEVANTINE LOIN SLICED 55G
NEW D/GLOUCESTER WITH MARSHMALLOW i B B
NEW RED LEICESTER WITH CHERRY COLA CHUTNEYS, PRESERVES & MARMALADES
EN181 LANCASHIRE BOMB 230G DEO40 CHRISTMAS CHUTNEY 290g
EN0O79 LANCASHIRE BOMB 460G DEQ076 BRANDY MARMALADE 320g
XM041 LANCASHIRE BOMB CHIILI 230G DE033 CRANBERRY SAUCE WITH PORT x 90g
XMO042 LANCASHIRE BOMB WHISKEY 230G DE091 CHRISTMAS MINI JAR GIFT TUBE 3x90g
XM043 LANCASHIRE BOMB VINTAGE 230G

Email enquiries @thecheesehut.co.uk Tel 01273 789107
All products are subject to availability and on a first come first serve basis




Customer: Order Placed By:
Tel No: Delivery Address
Date required (Products will not be dispatched until all dates are past Christmas)
Please specify which week you would prefer to receive your order
Unfortunately we cannot guarantee specific delivery dates
| w/c28/11/22 | | w/c05/12/22 | w/c12/12/22 | | w/c19/12/22
Code | Product Quantity Code | Product Quantity

Auntie Vals Christmas Range

Any Additional Lines required

Christmas Marmalade

Christmas Jam

Luxury Cranberry Sauce

Boxing Day Pickle

Redcurrant Jelly

Crab Apple Jelly

Medlar

Quince Jelly

Stem Ginger in syrup

Stem Ginger in Whiskey syrup

Crystalised Ginger

Other lines from our normal list

Snowdonia Truckles

Black Bomber

Green Thunder

Red Devil

Amber Mist

Ginger Spice

Ruby Mist

Truffle Trove

Pickle Power

Red Storm

Beechwood

Rock Star

Charmer Cheese 100g

Charmer Cheese 200g

Charmer Cheese 500g

Charmer Pickle

Charmer Cheese & Pickle gift set

Charcoal Cheddar Round 200g

Charcoal Cheddar Nugget 200g

Email enquiries@thecheesehut.co.uk Tel 01273 789107
All products are subject to availability and on a first come first serve basis




